
Pos. Team Gold Silver BronzeCountry

Russian National Team1. 5 4 4RUS

Turkish National Team2. 3 4 10TUR

Kazakhstan National Team3. 1 0 2KAZ

Spain National Team4. 1 0 0ESP

Ukraine National Team5. 0 1 1UKR

Poland National Team6. 0 1 0POL

French National Team7. 0 0 1FRA

Georgian National Team7. 0 0 1GEO

Israel National Team9. 0 0 0ISR

KARABORAN SPOR KULUBU9. 0 0 0TUR

KADIOGLU SPOR KULUBU9. 0 0 0TUR

ERBAA DEMİR SPOR KULÜBÜ PARALİMPİK9. 0 0 0TUR

Çalkan Spor Kulübü9. 0 0 0TUR

ÖZ ŞAMPİYONLAR SPOR KÜLÜBÜ  DERNEĞİ9. 0 0 0TUR

Japan National Team9. 0 0 0JPN

Croatian National Team9. 0 0 0CRO

Hungarian National Team9. 0 0 0HUN

(...) is a first place without opponent
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Pos. Team Gold Silver BronzeCountry

Russian National Team1. 4 3 3RUS

Turkish National Team2. 2 2 4TUR

Poland National Team3. 0 1 0POL

Kazakhstan National Team4. 0 0 2KAZ

French National Team5. 0 0 1FRA

Ukraine National Team5. 0 0 1UKR

Georgian National Team5. 0 0 1GEO

Israel National Team8. 0 0 0ISR

Spain National Team8. 0 0 0ESP

KARABORAN SPOR KULUBU8. 0 0 0TUR

KADIOGLU SPOR KULUBU8. 0 0 0TUR

ERBAA DEMİR SPOR KULÜBÜ PARALİMPİK8. 0 0 0TUR

Çalkan Spor Kulübü8. 0 0 0TUR

ÖZ ŞAMPİYONLAR SPOR KÜLÜBÜ  DERNEĞİ8. 0 0 0TUR

Japan National Team8. 0 0 0JPN

Croatian National Team8. 0 0 0CRO

Hungarian National Team8. 0 0 0HUN

(...) is a first place without opponent

Olympic Teamranking
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Pos. Team Gold Silver BronzeCountry

Turkish National Team1. 1 2 6TUR

Russian National Team2. 1 1 1RUS

Kazakhstan National Team3. 1 0 0KAZ

Spain National Team3. 1 0 0ESP

Ukraine National Team5. 0 1 0UKR

Georgian National Team6. 0 0 0GEO

(...) is a first place without opponent
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